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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Adelyn Sanderville3125
Peninsula

9.250 9.350 9.4509.100 37.150
2T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Mia Vigil3043
Pacific West

9.025 8.825 9.3509.350 36.550
8 7 1 2 2 

2 

Kristina Litvinova3094
Byers Roseville

9.250 8.925 9.0009.225 36.400
2T 4T 2 8 3 

3 

Sabrina Cheung3050
Pacific West

9.275 8.900 9.0509.150 36.375
1 6 3 7 4 

4 

Sophie Lowe3046
Pacific West

9.200 9.175 9.2508.700 36.325
5 2 8 3 5 

5 

Mireya Maymi3105
Byers Roseville

8.950 9.100 9.1759.050 36.275
10T 3 6T 4 6 

6 

Salise Amezcua3090
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.700 9.1009.050 35.850
9 8T 6T 5T 7 

7 

Miyoko McDonald3045
Pacific West

9.225 8.700 8.9258.500 35.350
4 8T 11 9 8 

8 

Makena Brock3091
Byers Roseville

8.875 8.000 8.7009.075 34.650
12 13 5 11 9 

9 

Katie Young3132
Peninsula

8.950 8.350 8.6758.600 34.575
10T 11 9T 12 10 

10 

Aruki Lopez3049
Pacific West

9.050 8.075 8.8008.600 34.525
7 12 9T 10 11 

11 

Sade Muessel3121
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 8.925 9.1007.150 34.325
6 4T 14 5T 12 

12 

Abigail Botwinik3088
Byers Roseville

8.625 8.550 8.4758.400 34.050
13 10 12 13 13 

13 

Raiya Eldin3101
Byers Roseville

8.550 7.750 8.1257.725 32.150
14 14 13 14 14 

14 
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